RUTH GRIMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Kindergarten
*Regular Days 8/7/19to 11/22/19 9:15 to 1:20 *Regular Days 12/02/18 t0 6/2/20 9:15 to 2:30
*Minimum Day 8/7/19t0 6/2/20 9:15 to 1:20
Lunch 11:30 to 12:00 daily

Reqgular Days 9:15 — 3:30
Grades 1-2 (335 instructional min.) Grade 3 (335 instructional minutes)
Grades 1 & 2 Grade 3

9:10 warning bell

9:15 — 10:45 RLA (90 min)
10:45 — 10:55 Recess (10 min)
10:55 — 12:05 RLA (90 min)
12:05 — 12:35 Lunch (30 min)
12:35 — 1:05 ELD (30 min)

1:05 - 2:20 Math (75 min)

2:20 — 2:30 Recess (10 min)
2:30 — 2:50 Math Int. (20 min)
2:50 - 3:15 PE (25 min)

3:15 — 3:30 SS/SCI (15 min)

Regular Days 9:15 — 3:30
Grade 4 (335 instructional minutes)
Grades 4
9:10 warning bell
9:15 - 9:30 ELA (15 min)
9:30 — 10:00 ELD (30 min)
10:00 — 11:15 RLA (75 min)
11:15 - 11:35 Recess (20 min)
11:35 — 12:35 RLA (60 min)
12:35 —1:05 Lunch (30 min)
1:05 — 2:25 Math (80 min)
2:25 — 2:40 Math Int. (15 min)
2:40 — 3:05 SS/SCI (25 min)
3:05 - 3:30 PE (25 min)

Grade 6 (335 instructional minutes)
Grade 6
9:10 warning bell
9:15 - 10:10- RLA (55 min)
10:10 — 10:40 ELD (30 min)
10:40 — 11:45 RLA (65 min)
11:45 — 12:05 Recess (20 min)
12:05 — 12:55 RLA (50 min)
12:55 — 1:05 Math (10 min)
1:05 — 1:35 Lunch (30 min)
1:35 — 2:40 Math (65 min)
2:40 — 3:05 SS/SCI (25 min)
3:05 — 3:30 PE (25 min)

9:10 warning bell

9:15 - 11:00 RLA (75 min)
11:00 — 11:10 Recess (10 min)
11:10 — 12:00 ELD (30 min)
12:00 — 12:35 RLA (35 min)
12:35 —1:05 lunch (30 min)
1:05 - 2:05 Math (60 min)
2:05 — 2:15 Recess (10 min)
2:15 - 2:30 Math Int. (15 min)
2:30 — 3:05 SS/SCI (35 min)
3:05 — 3:30 PE (25 min)

Grade 5 (335 instructional minutes)

Grade 5

9:10 warning bell

9:15 - 11:45 RLA (150 min)
11:45 — 12:05 Recess (20 min)
12:05 — 12:25 RLA (20 min)

12:25 - 1:05 Math (40 min)

1:05 — 1:35 Lunch (30 min)
1:35 - 2:10 Math (Int.) (35 min)
2:10 — 2:35 SS/SCI (55 min)

2:35 - 3:05 ELD (30 min)

3:05 - 3:30 PE (25 min)




Minimum Days 9:15 — 2:05
Grade 1 (250 instructional minutes)
Grade 1
9:10 warning bell
9:15 — 10:45 RLA (90 min)
10:45 — 10:55 Recess (10 min)
10:55 — 12:05 RLA (70 min)
12:05 — 12:35 Lunch (30 min)
12:35 - 1:05 ELD (30 min)
1:05 - 1:25 RLA (20 min)
1:25 — 2:05 Math (40 min)

Grade 2 (250 instructional minutes)

Grade 2

9:10 warning bell

9:15 — 9:45 ELD (30 min)

9:45 - 10:45 RLA (60 min)

10:45 — 10:55 Recess (10 min)
10:55 — 12:05 RLA (70 min)
12:05 — 12:35 Lunch (30 min)
12:35 — 1:25 RLA (50 min)

1:25 — 2:05 (40 min)

Minimum Days 9:15 — 2:05
Grade 3 (250 instructional minutes)
Grades 3
9:10 warning bell
9:15-11:00 RLA (105 min)
11:00 — 11:10 recess (10 min)
11:10 — 12:35 RLA (85 min)
12:35 —1:05 Lunch (30 min)
1:05 -1:25 Math (20 min)
1:25 - 1:55 ELD (30 min)
1:55 - 2:05 Math(Int.) (10 min)

Minimum Days 9:15 — 2:05
Grade 5 (250) instructional minutes
Grade 5
9:10 warning bell
9:15 — 11:45 RLA (150 min)
11:45 — 11:55 Recess (10 min)
11:55 — 12:25 RLA (30 min)
12:25 - 1:05 Math (60 min)
1:05 — 1:35 Lunch (30 min)
1:35 — 2:05 ELD (30 min)

Grade 4 (250) instructional minutes

Grade 4

9:10 warning bell

9:15 - 9:45 ELD (30 min)

9:45 — 11:15 RLA (90 min)

11:15 - 11:25 Recess (10 min)
11:25 - 12:05 RLA (30 min)

12:05 — 1:05 Math (60 min)
12:35 — 1:35 Lunch (30 min)
1:35 — 2:05 SS/SCI (30 min)

Grade 6 (250 instructional minutes)

Grade 6

9:10 warning bell

9:45 — 10:10 RLA (55 min)

10:10 — 10:40 ELD (30 min)

10:40 — 11:45 RLA (65 min)
11:45 —11:55 Recess (10 min)
11:55 — 12:55 RLA (60 min)

12:55 — 1:05 Math (10 min)

1:05 — 1:35 Lunch (30 min)
1:35 - 2:05 Math (30 min)

BREAKFAST: (8:45-9:70) WARNING BELL: (9:10 AM) SCHOOL BEGINS AT 9:15 AM STUDENTS WILL BE MARKED TARDY AFTER 9:15 AM,






